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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
11/01/2026

To date
11/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 11/01/2026 Abbas Mohammed Masiketh Beevi (MTHR) Pallath House, 
Painkulam, Painkulam, 
Thozhupadam, 680586, 

Thalappilly

  

2 11/01/2026 HARIS I  IBRAHIM (FTHR) 219, Kalappara, 
Pangarappally, 

Kaliyaroad, 680586, 
Alambara

  

3 11/01/2026 FATHIMAJUMANA 
KH 

HYDRU K (FTHR) Kalliyathodi, 
Varavattoor, Pallur, 
Pallur PO, 679532, 

Thalappilly

  

4 11/01/2026 RAFEEDA V M ASHARAF K A (HSBN) Kallivalappil, 
Desamangalam, 
Desamangalam, 

Desamangalam PO, 
679532, Thalappilly

  

5 11/01/2026 Sanal Joju Joju P G (FTHR) Pulikkottil House 
Punarjani Gardens, 

Pattiparambu, 
Thiruvilwamala, 

Pattiparambu, 680588, 
Thalappilly
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

6 11/01/2026 RINSHANA P K KABEER P A (FTHR) PADINJARANKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMPURA, 
NEDUMPURA, 

NEDUMPURA POST, 
679531, THAPALILLY

  

7 11/01/2026 UMMAR T S SULAIMAN T M 
(FTHR)

THOPPILTHODY, 
POTTENCODE, 

PAZHAYANNUR, 
KUMBALACODE, 

680587, THALAPILLI

  

8 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
M H 

HASSANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

Mele Peedikayil, 
Kadukassery, 

Arangottukara, Thali 
PO, 680585, Thalappilly

  

9 11/01/2026 Subuhan P M 
Muhammed Raheed K A

Muhammed rasheed K 
A (FTHR)

Pottikuntil jouse, 
Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, 

Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 
Thallapilly

  

10 11/01/2026 Indira K P Ramesan K A (HSBN) Kallazhy parambil 
House, Cheruthuruthy, 

cheruthuruthy, 
cheruthuruthy, 679531, 

Talappilly

  

11 11/01/2026 SUJITH U JAGAJITH U (FTHR) URAMBATH HOUSE, 
KALAPARA, 

PANGARAPPILLY, 
KALIYARODE, 

680586, 
THALAPPILLY

  

12 11/01/2026 ABINDAS K S SIVADASAN (FTHR) KOTTILTHARACHOLAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KEEZHILLAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 

680591, THALAPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

13 11/01/2026 Jamaludheen P A Safiya Safiya (MTHR) Poochengal house, 
Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, 

Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 
Thallapilly

  

14 11/01/2026 ARCHANA V S SUNDARAN (FTHR) VELLIYOTTIL, 
VELLARKULAM, 

VADAKKETHARA, 
PAZHAYANNUR, 

680587, THALAPILLY

  

15 11/01/2026 SHUHAIB ASLAM P A SAJITHABI  (MTHR) 8/524A, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 

NEDUMPURA, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 

679531, 
CHELAKKARA

  

16 11/01/2026 FAHMIDA JASMIN A SHIHABUDDIN A H 
(FTHR)

ALIKKAL, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
PALLUR, PALLUR P 

O, 679532, 
THALAPPILLY

  

17 11/01/2026 ATHULYA N S SASI T R (FTHR) NJATTUPARAMBIL, 
VELLARKULAM, 

VADAKKETHARA, 
PAZHAYANNUR, 

680587, THALAPILLY

  

18 11/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHAIMA P U 

SUHAIB K M (HSBN) Kottambathoor, Pallam 
Kottambathur, 

Desamangalam, Pallam 
PO, 679532, Thalappilly

  

19 11/01/2026 SAINABA ABBAS ABBAS K (HSBN) KALLAKKAL HOUSE, 
NEDUMPURA, 

CHERUTHURUTHY, 
NEDUMPURA, 

679531, THALAPILLY

  

20 11/01/2026 ANJANA M S SOMASUNDARAN M 
K (FTHR)

Muthukattil, Cherukad, 
Desamangalam, Pallur, 

679532, Thalappilly
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

21 11/01/2026 SOOFIYA P K Kamarudeen P M 
(FTHR)

Cholayil House, 
Thrikkanaya, Elanad, 

Elanad, 680586, 
Thalappilly

  

22 11/01/2026 ISMAIL C B BASHEER C K (FTHR) Cholayil House, 
Thrikkanaya, Elanad, 

Elanad, 680586, 
Thalappilly

  

23 11/01/2026 P A MUHAMMED 
AJMAL 

ABDUL ASEES (FTHR) Puthankundil, Pallam 
Kottambathur, 

Desamangalam, Pallam 
PO, 679532, Thalappilly

  

24 11/01/2026 VRINDA C P KRISHNA KUMAR C 
P (FTHR)

Kottilingalvalapil, 
Thalassery, Thalassery, 
Thalassery PO, 679532, 

Thalappilly

  

25 11/01/2026 FARSANA K S ABDUL KHADER A A 
(HSBN)

ANTHOORNILATH, 
PALLAM, 

DESAMANGALAM, 
PALLAM P O, 679532, 

THALAPPILLY

  

26 11/01/2026 MUHSEENA JASMIN 
M M 

MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

Mundanattupeedikayil, 
Varavoor, Varavoor, 
Varavoor, 680585, 

Thalappilly

  

27 11/01/2026 SREERAG O S SURESH O R (FTHR) 803, Elanad, Elanad, 
Elanad, 680586, 

Thalappilly

  

28 11/01/2026 Rahmath C A Asharaf (HSBN) Veluthavalappil, 
Cheloor, Thichur, Thali, 

680585, Thalappilli

  

29 11/01/2026 Rafeeque P S Siddique (FTHR) Puthuveettil House, 
Uduvadi, 

Killimangalam, 
Killimangalam, 680591, 

Thalappilly
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

30 11/01/2026 Nithin Jose Jose C J (FTHR) Chalakkal House, 
Uduvadi, 

Killimangalam, 
Killimangalam, 680591, 

Thalappilly

  

31 11/01/2026 Jincy K Paulose Saji Abraham (HSBN) Kollamkuzhiyil 
Punarjani Gardens, 

Pattiparambu, 
Thiruvilwamala, 

Pattiparambu, 680588, 
Thalappilly

  

32 11/01/2026 Valsa Paulose Paulose (HSBN) Arackal House, 
Kodakkad, 

Pazhayannur, 
Pazhayannur, 680587, 

Thalappilly

  

33 11/01/2026 Anju Augustine Augustine C T (FTHR) Chiriyankandath House, 
Elthuruth, Thrissur, 
Thrissur, 680611, 

Thrissur

  

34 11/01/2026 FATHIMA A A BEEVATHU (MTHR) Thottuparambath, 
Meppadam, Chelakkara, 

Chelakkara, 680586, 
Thalapilly

  

35 11/01/2026 MUHSIN T K FATHIMA A A 
(MTHR)

Thottuparambath, 
Mukharikunnu, 

chelakkara, chelakkara, 
680586, Thalapilly

  

36 11/01/2026 KASIM  T K AMINA (MTHR) Thottuparambath, 
Meppadam, Chelakkara, 

Chelakkara, 680586, 
Thalapilly
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


